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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 3 October Annual Supervisory Conference of the Austrian Financial Market 
Authority (FMA) on “The Big Picture – relevant issues discussed 
controversially” – participation in moderated talk on “The Big 
Picture”  

Vienna 

 Meeting with Austrian banks on supervisory and regulatory topics Vienna 

Monday, 7 October Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Wednesday, 9 October Signing of Memorandum of Understanding between the 
European Court of Auditors (ECA) and the ECB regarding audits 
on the ECB’s supervisory tasks  

Luxembourg 

 Eurogroup Luxembourg 

Thursday, 10 October Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 11 October Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 14 October Meeting with Chair of the Committee on Economic and Monetary 
Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, Ms Irene Tinagli, on 
regulatory and supervisory issues 

Brussels 

 Meeting with Luxembourg Minister of Finance, Mr Pierre 
Gramegna, on Luxembourg banking sector 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 15 October Meeting with Luxembourg banks and the Luxembourg Bankers’ 
Association (ABBL), on supervisory and regulatory topics 

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 17 October Meeting with Financial Markets Advisory (FMA), on regulatory 
issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 22 October Meeting with media Madrid 

 Meeting with media Madrid 

 Meeting with media Madrid 
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Wednesday, 23 October Roundtable discussion organised by the Banco de España, on 
“Banking Union: Five years in the making” 

Madrid 

 Meeting with Spanish banks and the Spanish Banking 
Association (AEB), on supervisory and regulatory topics 

Madrid 

Thursday, 24 October ECB Industry Group CEO Roundtable with Association of 
German Public Banks (VÖB), Austrian Federal Economic 
Chamber (WKÖ) and Spanish Confederation of Savings Banks 
(CECA), on supervisory and regulatory issues 

ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Friday, 25 October Meeting with PWC, on regulatory issues ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Monday, 28 October Meeting with Vice-President of the European Commission, 
Mr Valdis Dombrovskis, on regulatory issues 

ECB 

 Farewell event held in honour of Mr Mario Draghi at the end of his 
term of office as President 

ECB 

Tuesday, 29 October ESCB/SSM Social Dialogue with trade unions ECB 

Wednesday, 30 October Event organised by the Centre for European Reform (CER) on 
“The banking union in 2019: supervisory priorities and economic 
risks” – speech on “The banking union – a personal view on its 
past, present and future”  

London 

Thursday, 31 October Meeting with Prudential Regulation Authority (PRA), Mr Sam 
Woods, on supervisory and regulatory issues 

London 

 Meeting with supervised entity London 
 


